

Eagan's July 4th Funfest

P.O. Box 22503, Eagan, MN, 55122 www.eaganfunfest.org Tues. July 3 – Wed. July 4, 2018

About the Event

Each year the Eagan's July 4th Funfest committee partners with the City of Eagan, the Eagan Convention and Visitors Bureau and numerous sponsors to host a two-day Independence Day festival in the heart of downtown Eagan.

Funfest is Eagan's largest community event and is extensively promoted through local and regional television outlets, radio stations, print publications and social media channels, including Facebook, YouTube and Twitter.

Eagan's July 4th Funfest committee members:

Scott Swenson, Chair
John Flynn, Vice Chair
Bill Gleason, Treasurer
Brent Cory, Secretary
Michelle Boe
Steve Dobin
Angie Johnson
Jerri Neddermeyer
Marie Olson (Ambassadors)
Denise Pederson Sjoberg
Andrew Pimental
Angie Schaefbauer
Jordan Schuetzle

Eagan's July 4th Funfest is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Funfest registration deadline: Monday June 4, 2018 Don't wait, get signed up today!

GREETINGS FROM EAGAN'S JULY 4TH FUNFEST!

While it may have been a chilly winter so far this year, we are having visions of the summer soon to come. Eagan's July 4th Funfest is fast approaching and planning is underway.

The success of this long-standing Eagan community tradition is due in large part to the commitment of our event sponsors, parade participants, vendors and volunteers. Please consider participating this year!

The 2-day festival features a July 4th parade featuring fantastic floats, marching bands and unique specialty units which combine to transform Yankee Doodle road into a dazzling showpiece of excitement and color.

On the grounds of Eagan's Central Park, over 125,000 attendees of all ages enjoy entertainment, a large variety of food, beverage and game vendors, fun rides and spectacular 4th of July fireworks.

FESTIVAL HIGHLIGHTS INCLUDE:

- Parade: 100+ units, larger than most in the area
- Carnival: open both days of event
- Ambassador Program: introducing youth to volunteerism, leadership & public speaking
- Car Show: hosted by & benefitting <u>Beyond the Yellow Ribbon Eagan</u>
- Entertainment: Texas Hold 'em & Bingo, and live stage entertainment
- Vendor: over 30 local vendors, food and merchandise
- Fireworks: the largest display South of the river!

NEW FOR THIS YEAR

Sponsors, parade participants and vendors, when completing the universal registration form, be sure to complete all the sections that apply to your participation level. Complete all paperwork and scan/email to info@eaganfunfest.org OR "snail mail" to address above.

Participation Level	Registration Sections to Complete
Sponsor	1 and 2
Sponsor and Parade	1,2,3a and 3b
Sponsor and Parade and Vendor	1, 2, 3, 3a, 3b, 4, 4a and 4b (all)
Parade Only	1, 3, 3a and 3b
Vendor Only	1 and 4, 4a and 4b